Routt Catholic High School

500 E College Ave Jacksonville, IL 62650-2591
School Phone: 217-243-8563  Home Phone:  Fax: 217-243-3138  bcreviston@routtcatholic.com

Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Nicholas Roscetti Heath Wilson Barry Creviston
Varsity Golf (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Wednesday Aug. 22 @ Brown County High School Brown County High School 4:00PM
Saturday Aug. 25 @ Greenview High School Greenview High School TBA
Tuesday Aug. 28 @ Carrollton High School Carroliton High School 4:00PM
Thursday  Aug. 30 Winchester High School Links 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 08 @ Waverly High School (girls only) Waverly High School TBA
Tuesday Sep. 11 @ Auburn High School Auburn High School 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 15 @ Winchester High School Plum Creek 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 18 @ Rushville-Industry/Schuyler Rushville-Industry/Schuyler 4:00PM

Industry Industry
Saturday Sep. 22 @ Petersburg Porta High School Petersburg Porta High School 9:00AM
Monday Sep. 24 Jacksonville High School (Rocket Routt Catholic High School 1:00PM

invite)
Wednesday Sep. 26 @ Winchester High School Plum Creek 4:15PM
Tuesday Oct. 02 @ OPEN DATE (/HSA Regional ) OPEN DATE TBA
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